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Michael Robert Watts

Director Information

Title Dr

Name Michael Robert Watts
Postcode YO41 1L.Z

Date of birth May 1974

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SHED DATA SERVICES LIMITED
THE DATA SHED LIMITED
PROJECT CAKE BIDCO LIMITED
PROJECT CAKE MIDCO LIMITED
CONVERGING DATA LIMITED
HIPPO DIGITAL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SHED IP LIMITED
HIPPO DIGITAL EVENTS LIMITED

MRW CONSULTING SOLUTIONS LTD

OMEGA WORKFORCE LIMITED
OMEGA FINANCIAL NETWORK
LIMITED

MONTPELLIER FINANCIAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OMEGA RESOURCE GROUP LIMITED

PASSIONATE ABOUT PEOPLE
LIMITED
DATUM RPO LIMITED

OMEGA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

LIMITED

OMEGA INTERNATIONAL
RESOURCING LIMITED
OMEGA SELECTION SERVICES
LIMITED

STAFFLINE RECRUITMENT (NI)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10571840
08005721
13246317
13244219
09019037
09877239

Number

11106860
11537439
12526535
05038554
07027889

07075506

03508252
07741669

07741572
07220512

04285324

05188525

01873249

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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National Agri-Food Innovation
Campus Sand Hutton

York

North Yorkshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/03/2023 Director
30/03/2023 Director
04/02/2022 Director
04/02/2022 Director
04/02/2022 Director
04/02/2022 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/03/2023 Director
04/02/2022 Director
19/03/2020 Director
28/09/2018 Director
28/09/2018 Director
28/09/2018 Director

28/09/2018 18/12/2019 Director
28/09/2018 18/12/2019 Director

28/09/2018 18/12/2019 Director

28/09/2018 Director
28/09/2018 Director
28/09/2018 Director

20/07/2018 18/12/2019 Director
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PEOPLEPLUS LEARNING LIMITED 11418823 Company is dissolved 18/06/2018 18/12/2019 Director
ONE CALL RECRUITMENT LIMITED 03683143 Company is dissolved 08/06/2018 18/12/2019 Director
VITAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED 05748812 Active - Accounts Filed 17/03/2018 18/12/2019 Director
ENDEAVOUR GROUP LIMITED 09428044 Active - Accounts Filed 17/03/2018 18/12/2019 Director

THE WARWICKSHIRE AND WEST 08802535 Active - Accounts Filed 15/02/2018 18/12/2019 Director
MERCIA COMMUNITY
REHABILITATION COMPANY LIMITED

LEARNING PLUS SYSTEM LIMITED 07619952 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
AGENCY PLUS LIMITED 06762590 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
EOS WORKS LIMITED 06601702 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
EOS SERVICES LIMITED 02942368 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
NETWORK PROJECTS LIMITED 01736673 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
A4E LTD 02631340 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 17/12/2019 Director
PEOPLEPLUS (WORKS) NI LIMITED  NI626755 Non-Trading 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
SKILLSPOINT LIMITED 09042575 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
STAFFLINE RECRUITMENT LIMITED 03996086 Active - Accounts Filed 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
TECHSEARCH TECHNOLOGY 03494598 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
LIMITED

SOFTMIST LIMITED 05947721 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
STAFFLINE GROUP PLC 05268636 Active - Accounts Filed 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
STAFFLINE APPOINTMENTS LIMITED 02101263 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
BRIGHTWORK LIMITED SC296104 Active - Accounts Filed 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
EOS WORKS GROUP LIMITED 06526478 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED 04346051 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
A4E ENTERPRISE LIMITED 07657928 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
PEOPLEPLUS SCOTLAND LIMITED SC304778 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT 03875182 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
GROUP LIMITED

BRIGHTWORK SPECIALIST SC338872 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

IEG LIMITED 06982768 Active - Accounts Filed 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
EXPERIENCE MANAGEMENT 07081331 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
LIMITED

BROOMCO (4198) LIMITED 07029342 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
STAFFLINE HOLDINGS LIMITED 09033366 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
A LA CARTE RECRUITMENT LIMITED 02814848 Company is dissolved 24/01/2018 18/12/2019 Director
PEOPLEPLUS GROUP LIMITED 05722765 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2017 18/12/2019 Director

CROP HEALTH AND PROTECTION 09922979 Active - Accounts Filed 16/03/2016 13/12/2016 Director
LIMITED
RBT (CONNECT) LIMITED 04682530 Company is dissolved 09/12/2005 08/06/2007 Director

N/A* - no information available
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